CFL ROAD LIGHTING LUMINARY
Focusing on road lighting with minimum running
cost, maximum reliability and adequate light,
TeamSustain has designed a variety of road lighting luminaries.
RLL 11W/22W series road lighting luminaries are the best replacement for the
presently used streetlight fittings of incandescent bulbs and fluorescent tubes.
These can light up rural roads with adequate light at low voltage. The technical
features of RLL 11W/22W series are unique and open up new dimensions in road

Note: Specifications subject to change without notice. Check for latest update
RLL 11W/22W
ORDERING INFORMATION
RLL 36W &
72W
Model Wattage Number of
Lamps
Operations Suggested to replace
RLL-36AC1C 36W 1 Manual 2x40W Fluorescent tube
RLL-36AC2C 36W 1 Automatic 2x40W Fluorescent tube
RLL-72AC1C 72W 2 Manual 125W MV / 150W HPSV
RLL-72AC2C 72W 2 Automatic 125W MV / 150W HPSV
RLL 11W/22W
CFL ROAD LIGHTING LUMINARY